
IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP
EGER, HUNGARY

20th-23th NOVEMBER 2014
Sabre Men A

Fencers (all, structured order - 32 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.
54 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL
26 PRIOR Alexander ESP
8 CITERNE Robert FRA

12 FEBVRE Alain FRA
4 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA
1 NOBLE Romain FRA

24 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR
55 ABASHIDZE Roman GEO
35 DADIANI Temur GEO
48 GITOLENDIA Alika GEO
73 GADOW Sebastian GER
18 NORDMANN Steffen GER
30 ROUT Dimitrij GER
36 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
13 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE
3 CHAN Wing Kin HKG
5 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG

25 NG Chi Fung HKG
10 OSVÁTH Richárd HUN

SÁFRÁN Sándor HUN
31 TARJÁNYI István HUN

ZSOLNAY Sándor HUN
28 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA
15 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL
20 TRETER Rafal POL
14 FROLOV Sergei RUS
16 POCHEVALIN Evgenii RUS
40 ZHARKOV Roman RUS
2 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR

63 HALIY Valeriy UKR
51 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR
7 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.11.2014 14:51



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP
EGER, HUNGARY

20th-23th NOVEMBER 2014
Sabre Men A
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32 fencers

1 poules: round

32 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
27 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 27 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: MARCHETTI Daria IWAS

V/M ind. HS rank
TARJÁNYI István HUN  2  3  2  0  1 0,000 -17 8 6
PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE  V  V  2  4  V 0,600 7 21 3
ROUT Dimitrij GER  V  1  1  1  V 0,400 -7 13 4
NOBLE Romain FRA  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 13 24 2
FROLOV Sergei RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
HALIY Valeriy UKR  V  1  2  1  0 0,200 -12 9 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2&3
Referee: FILAIRE Fabien FRA, GAGULASHVILI Anzor RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
STANCZUK Radoslaw POL  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 11 25 2
GADOW Sebastian GER  2  V  0  3  1  2 0,167 -12 13 6
SÁFRÁN Sándor HUN  1  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -29 1 7
PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA  2  V  V  1  V  2 0,500 4 20 4
DEMCHUK Andrii UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1
DADIANI Temur GEO  0  V  V  1  0  0 0,333 -10 11 5
FEBVRE Alain FRA  4  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 10 24 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  4&5
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR, FARREN Christopher GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
POCHEVALIN Evgenii RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
CHAN Wing Kin HKG  1  V  V  V  1  3 0,500 3 20 3
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE  1  0  V  V  4  3 0,333 -7 18 6
ABASHIDZE Roman GEO  2  1  3  V  V  3 0,333 -6 19 5
ZSOLNAY Sándor HUN  0  1  2  3  0  1 0,000 -23 7 7
PRIOR Alexander ESP  4  V  V  2  V  1 0,500 2 22 4
CITERNE Robert FRA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
NG Chi Fung HKG  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 25 1
LEMOINE Ludovic FRA  4  2  V  V  2 0,400 -1 18 4
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 23 2
ZHARKOV Roman RUS  1  2  3  V  1 0,200 -9 12 5
NORDMANN Steffen GER  4  2  2  1  3 0,000 -13 12 6
OSVÁTH Richárd HUN  4  V  2  V  V 0,600 5 21 3

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
TRETER Rafal POL  V  V  4  1  V 0,600 4 20 3
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR  4  V  3  1  V 0,400 -2 18 4
GITOLENDIA Alika GEO  0  1  1  0  0 0,000 -23 2 6
CHEONG Meng Chai HKG  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 10 24 2
TSEDRYK Vadym UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
OLTEANU Bogdan BEL  2  4  V  1  2 0,200 -6 14 5

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.11.2014 14:52



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP
EGER, HUNGARY

20th-23th NOVEMBER 2014
Sabre Men A

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 1,000 26 30 qualifier
2 POCHEVALIN Evgenii RUS 1,000 19 30 qualifier
3 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR 1,000 17 25 qualifier
4 FROLOV Sergei RUS 1,000 16 25 qualifier
5 NG Chi Fung HKG 1,000 9 25 qualifier
6 CITERNE Robert FRA 0,833 12 28 qualifier
7 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL 0,833 11 25 qualifier
8 NOBLE Romain FRA 0,800 13 24 qualifier
9 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG 0,800 10 24 qualifier

10 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 0,800 9 23 qualifier
11 FEBVRE Alain FRA 0,667 10 24 qualifier
12 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE 0,600 7 21 qualifier
13 OSVÁTH Richárd HUN 0,600 5 21 qualifier
14 TRETER Rafal POL 0,600 4 20 qualifier
15 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 0,500 4 20 qualifier
16 CHAN Wing Kin HKG 0,500 3 20 qualifier
17 PRIOR Alexander ESP 0,500 2 22 qualifier
18 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 0,400 -1 18 qualifier
19 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
20 ROUT Dimitrij GER 0,400 -7 13 qualifier
21 ABASHIDZE Roman GEO 0,333 -6 19 qualifier
22 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
23 DADIANI Temur GEO 0,333 -10 11 qualifier
24 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL 0,200 -6 14 qualifier
25 ZHARKOV Roman RUS 0,200 -9 12 qualifier
26 HALIY Valeriy UKR 0,200 -12 9 qualifier
27 GADOW Sebastian GER 0,167 -12 13 qualifier
28 NORDMANN Steffen GER 0,000 -13 12 eliminated
29 TARJÁNYI István HUN 0,000 -17 8 eliminated
30 ZSOLNAY Sándor HUN 0,000 -23 7 eliminated
31 GITOLENDIA Alika GEO 0,000 -23 2 eliminated
32 SÁFRÁN Sándor HUN 0,000 -29 1 eliminated

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.11.2014 14:54



Sabre Men A

page 1/11 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 PRIOR Alexander ESP

16 CHAN Wing Kin HKG    15/10

9 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG

24 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL    15/4

25 ZHARKOV Roman RUS

8 NOBLE Romain FRA    15/6

5 NG Chi Fung HKG

28 --------- ---

21 ABASHIDZE Roman GEO

12 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE    15/12

13 OSVÁTH Richárd HUN

20 ROUT Dimitrij GER    15/6

29 --------- ---

4 FROLOV Sergei RUS

3 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR

30 --------- ---

19 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR

14 TRETER Rafal POL    15/12

11 FEBVRE Alain FRA

22 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE    15/12

27 GADOW Sebastian GER

6 CITERNE Robert FRA    15/13

7 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL

26 HALIY Valeriy UKR    15/13

23 DADIANI Temur GEO

10 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR    15/0

15 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA

18 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA    15/11

31 --------- ---

2 POCHEVALIN Evgenii RUS

DEMCHUK Andrii

Tableau of 16

CHAN Wing Kin
   15/14

CHEONG Meng Chai

NOBLE Romain
   15/7

NG Chi Fung

PYLARINOS Gerasimos
   15/12

OSVÁTH Richárd

FROLOV Sergei
   15/6

TSEDRYK Vadym

TRETER Rafal
   15/10

NTOUNIS Vasileios

CITERNE Robert
   15/11

STANCZUK Radoslaw

HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr
   15/13

LEMOINE Ludovic

POCHEVALIN Evgenii
   15/14

CHAN Wing Kin

NOBLE Romain

PYLARINOS Gerasimos

OSVÁTH Richárd

TSEDRYK Vadym

CITERNE Robert

STANCZUK Radoslaw

POCHEVALIN Evgenii
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1 CHAN Wing Kin HKG

Tableau of 8

8 NOBLE Romain FRA    15/10

5 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE

4 OSVÁTH Richárd HUN    15/11

3 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR

6 CITERNE Robert FRA    15/9

7 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL

2 POCHEVALIN Evgenii RUS    15/7

NOBLE Romain

Semi-finals

PYLARINOS Gerasimos
   15/8

CITERNE Robert

POCHEVALIN Evgenii
   15/14

NOBLE Romain

Final

CITERNE Robert

   15/9
NOBLE Romain
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Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat.
1 NOBLE Romain FRA
2 CITERNE Robert FRA
3 POCHEVALIN Evgenii RUS
3 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE
5 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR
6 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL
7 OSVÁTH Richárd HUN
8 CHAN Wing Kin HKG
9 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR

10 FROLOV Sergei RUS
11 NG Chi Fung HKG
12 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG
13 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR
14 TRETER Rafal POL
15 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA
16 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
17 FEBVRE Alain FRA
18 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA
19 PRIOR Alexander ESP
20 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR
21 ROUT Dimitrij GER
22 ABASHIDZE Roman GEO
23 DADIANI Temur GEO
24 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL
25 ZHARKOV Roman RUS
26 HALIY Valeriy UKR
27 GADOW Sebastian GER
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE 1 2 0
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 0 3 0
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 1 3 1
FARREN Christopher GBR 1 2 0
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 1 3 0
GAGULASHVILI Anzor RUS 1 2 0
HAMAR Balázs HUN 0 1 1
ISMAILOV Khasan RUS 0 1 0
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER 0 0 1
KHRYSTYK Volodymyr UKR 0 0 2
LA ROSA Massimo ITA 0 2 0
LECZYCKI Jakub POL 0 0 1
MARCHETTI Daria IWAS 1 1 1
TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA 1 2 2
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